
Kingwood Mustang Basketball
2023-2024 Boys Basketball Schedule

Day Date School Location Var. J.V. Soph. Blue White

Saturday Nov 4 Scrimmage New Caney, Barbers Hill Barbers Hill 9:00 9:00
Monday Nov 6 Scrimmage Grand Oaks, Lufkin Kingwood 5:00 5:00
Friday Nov 10 Willis Kingwood 7:00 5:30 Off 4:00 4:00
Tuesday Nov 14 Aldine MacArthur Kingwood 7:00 5:30 4:00
Thurs-Sat Nov 16-18 Doghouse Invitational Magnolia TBA
Thurs-Sat Nov 16 & 18 Grand Oaks JV Tournament Grand Oaks TBA
Tuesday Nov 21 Dobie Kingwood 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00
Tuesday Nov 28 SB Memorial Memorial 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Thurs-Sat Nov 30-2 Austin Anderson Classic Anderson TBA
Thurs-Sat Nov 30-2 Humble ISD 9A Tourney Atascocita TBA
Thurs-Sat Nov 30-2 Humble ISD 9B Tourney Kingwood TBA
Tuesday Dec 5 ^Spring Woods Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Dec 9 Silsbee Kingwood 12:00 10:30 OFF OFF

Atascocita Soph Tournament Atascocita TBA
Tuesday Dec 12 Strake Jesuit Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Dec 15 CE King* CE King 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Wed-Thur Dec 27-28 New Caney Christmas Classic New Caney TBA
Wednesday Jan 3 Summer Creek* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 5 West Brook* West Brook 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Tuesday Jan 9 Humble* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 12 North Shore* North Shore 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Tuesday Jan 16 +Atascocita* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Friday Jan 19 Bmt United* Bmt United 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Wednesday Jan 24 CE King* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Jan 27 Summer Creek* Summer Creek 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00
Wednesday Jan 31 West Brook* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Feb 3 Humble* Humble 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00
Wednesday Feb 7 #North Shore* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday Feb 10 Atascocita* Atascocita 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00
Wednesday Feb 14 Bmt United* Kingwood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Tuesday Feb 20 Playoffs TBA TBA

* Denotes district games/ ^-Parent & Senior Night/ % Middle School Night/ # Project Hoops Night

Coaches: Kolby Huseman, Nick James, Colin Huseman, Reggie Turner, Christopher Bence
Campus Coordinators: Cale Melton, Susan Willis
Athletic Directors: Jana Williams, Carlesa Dixon, Eric Matthews
Principal: Dr. Michael Nasra


